
2023 The Hockey Queensland Championship - Womens
29 Apr - 1 May 2023

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 1 May 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
45 01 May 2023 09:20 Semi Final 1 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Red & Pink

Ipswich Bottle Green Bottle Green Yellow Orange
Umpires O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS) GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GOUGH Ariana (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges STOWER David (AUS) BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
46 01 May 2023 09:20 Semi Final 2 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Gold Green

Gold Coast Black Black Black Teal
Umpires LEONARD Tara (AUS) BLANCHARD Melanie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Caitlyn (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) CHIU CHONG Carol (AUS)

Technical Officer PAGANONI Anita (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
47 01 May 2023 10:40 Pos 5/6 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane Cherry Cherry Yellow Green

Toowoomba Pink Navy Pink Light Blue
Umpires GOUGH Ariana (AUS) HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)

Reserve Umpire O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HARRIS Christopher (AUS) WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Technical Officer BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)

Tournament Director
GREENSILL Joanne (AUS)
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2023 The Hockey Queensland Championship - Womens
29 Apr - 1 May 2023

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 1 May 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
48 01 May 2023 10:40 Pos 9 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton Red Black Red Pink

Cairns Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green
Umpires SMITH Caitlyn (AUS) CARSON Daniel (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GOTTING Aaron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GOTTING Caitlin (AUS) DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Technical Officer BENNETT Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
53 01 May 2023 14:40 Final Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Bottle Green Bottle Green Yellow Orange

Gold Coast Teal Black Blue Green
Umpires LEONARD Tara (AUS) O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BLANCHARD Melanie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PAGANONI Anita (AUS) MOGG Lyn (AUS)

Technical Officer CHIU CHONG Carol (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 01 May 2023 14:40 Pos 7/8 Turf 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green

Bundaberg Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS) WALKER Natalie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BENNETT Lesley (AUS) BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)
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Tournament Director
GREENSILL Joanne (AUS)
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